IGST_ND @ 18 % - 13226.00  Pkg&Frwd Charges % - 0.00  Pkg&Frwd Charges Amt - 0.00 HSN Code: 84717020

Total Duties/Taxes & Charges: IGST_ND @ 18% - 60333.00

UOM Description :

EA - each ,

Total  PO Basic Value :           335185 Total Taxes / Charges :60333.00 Total PO Value :          395518

Total  PO Value (In Figures):THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN and ZERO Indian Rupee

PRICE BASIS:EW2 Ex Work Delivery Address:
Main Store,

Nitco Transport

/ Plot No 25, Sec 26 Transport Area

Chandigarh - 160026

Chandigarh ( India )

9316121337

Insurance Type : By Vendor

Freight Type      : Freight To Pay